
Tuesday 29-Nov OLPH OLPH Girls B Boys B Girls A Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Thursday 1-Dec Mount Sacred Heart Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Thursday 8-Dec St Mathew Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Friday 9-Dec Atonement Atonement Boys B
5:00

Fri. - Sat. Dec. 9th-10th St Luke St George Maronite Girls A Boys A
Basketball Tournament 6070 Babcock Rd. TBD TBD

Thursday 15-Dec St. Mary Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Tuesday 3-Jan St Monica St Monica Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30

Thursday 5-Jan Holy Spirit Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Fri. - Sat. Jan. 6th-7th Holy Cross Holy Cross Girls A Boys A
Basketball Tournament TBD TBD

Tuesday 10-Jan St Anthony Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Thursday 12-Jan St Peter Prince St Peter Prince Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Fri. - Sat. Jan. 13th-14th Mount Sacred Heart Mount Sacred Heart Boys B
Basketball Tournament TBD

Tuesday 17-Jan St Luke St Luke Girls B Boys B Girls A Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Thursday 19-Jan Blessed Sacrament Holy Cross Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Tuesday 24-Jan Providence Holy Cross Girls B Girls A 
4:30  5:30

Thursday 26-Jan St Gregory St Gregory Girls B Girls A Boys B Boys A
4:30  5:30 6:30 7:30

Fri. - Sat. Jan. 27th-28th Providence Providence Girls A 
Tournament TBD
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